
Easy Prep
Cook from frozen for
labor savings
Better manage inventory,
reduce waste
Great value to keep 
ingredient costs in check
A wide range of sizes for 
all menu applications

GREAT PERFORMANCE
EXTRAORDINARY VALUE

Create signature burger flavors and seize more profit. With Maverick patties, 

you can optimize your burger menu with great performance and even greater 

value. Our patties are pre-formed and ready to cook for labor savings and 

back-of-house flexibility. Bring more possibilities to the table so you can 

satisfy your burger-loving, price-conscious guests again and again. 

BRING MORE TO THE TABLE



FLAVORFUL PATTIES AT A PERFECT PRICE

For more information or to place your order,
CALL 800-373-6515

63%
OF OPERATORS CITE 

RISING FOOD COSTS AS 
MOST PRESSING 

CHALLENGE.

50%
OF CONSUMERS WILL 

EAT OUT LESS IN ORDER 
TO SAVE MONEY.

1. Keep patties frozen until ready to cook
2. Preheat grill to 350°F
3. Place patties on grill and turn when 

juices start to pool and run clear
4. Remove patties when internal 

temperature reaches 160°F

GRILL:

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS:

PRODUCT
CODE

72404

72405

72453

72480

73004

7700130

7700131

7700143

7700153

7700165

7700186

7700312

7700356

7700475

7703837

7700363

BRAND
BEEF PATTY
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

100% Pure Beef Patties 4/1, 80/20, 21WCBT

100% Pure Beef Patty, 5/1, 80/20, 21WCBT

80/20 Pure Beef Patties, 3/1, 21WCBT

80/20 Pure Beef Patties, 2/1, 21WCBT

100% Pure Beef Patty, 4/1, 75/25, 26WCBT

Hamburger Patties, W26WCB

Beef Patties, 21TIS

CVAM BF SOY PATTY 3.2OZ 80% FZ

CVAM BF SOY PATTY 4OZ SRDS 80% FZ

Beef Patties, 21TIS

Beef Patties, 21TIS

Hamburger Patties, W26WCB

Ground Beef Patties, 21.5

Beef Pty 4/# 90/10 Hrt Smart 10#, W10S

Ground Beef Patties 26WCBT 4oz

CVAM BF PATTY OVT 4OZ SALISBURY FZ

SAP
NUMBER

103629036

103629037

103629041

103629042

110002961

103629185

103629187

110035216

100017648

103629192

103629197

110034629

103629206

103629269

103629393

103629207

MAVERICK BEEF PATTY
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

80/20 Homestyle 4 oz 

80/20 Homestyle 3.2 oz 

80/20 Homestyle 5.3 oz 

80/20 Homestyle 8 oz 

75/25 Homestyle 4 oz 

75/25 Round 2.67 oz 

80/20 Round with Soy 2.67 oz

80/20 Round with Soy 3.2 oz 

80/20 Round with Soy 4 oz 

80/20 Round with Soy 8 oz 

80/20 Oval with Soy 6 oz 

75/25 Wide 4 oz  

80/20 Round 4 oz 

90/10 Homestyle Seasoned 4 oz

80/20 Country Classic 4 oz

Beef Patty for Salisbury 79/12
OVT 4 oz

WisPak

NEW BRANDING LEGACY


