

EXTRAORDINARY VALUEGREAT PERFORMANCE

BRING MORE TO THE TABLE

Create signature burger flavors and seize more profit. With Maverick patties, you can optimize your burger menu with great performance and even greater value. Our patties are pre-formed and ready to cook for labor savings and back-of-house flexibility. Bring more possibilities to the table so you can satisfy your burger-loving, price-conscious guests again and again.





FLAVORFUL PATTIES AT A PERFECT PRICE

NEW BRANDING

SAP NUMBER	MAVERICK BEEF PATTY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT CODE	BEEF PATTY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	BRAND
103629036	80/20 Homestyle 4 oz	72404	100% Pure Beef Patties 4/1, 80/20, 21WCBT	
103629037	80/20 Homestyle 3.2 oz	72405	100% Pure Beef Patty, 5/1, 80/20, 21WCBT	
103629041	80/20 Homestyle 5.3 oz	72453	80/20 Pure Beef Patties, 3/1, 21WCBT	Maverick
103629042	80/20 Homestyle 8 oz	72480	80/20 Pure Beef Patties, 2/1, 21WCBT	
110002961	75/25 Homestyle 4 oz	73004	100% Pure Beef Patty, 4/1, 75/25, 26WCBT	
103629185	75/25 Round 2.67 oz	7700130	Hamburger Patties, W26WCB	WisPak
103629187	80/20 Round with Soy 2.67 oz	7700131	Beef Patties, 21TIS	
110035216	80/20 Round with Soy 3.2 oz	7700143	CVAM BF SOY PATTY 3.2OZ 80% FZ	
100017648	80/20 Round with Soy 4 oz	7700153	CVAM BF SOY PATTY 4OZ SRDS 80% FZ	
103629192	80/20 Round with Soy 8 oz	7700165	Beef Patties, 21TIS	
103629197	80/20 Oval with Soy 6 oz	7700186	Beef Patties, 21TIS	
110034629	75/25 Wide 4 oz	7700312	Hamburger Patties, W26WCB	
103629206	80/20 Round 4 oz	7700356	Ground Beef Patties, 21.5	
103629269	90/10 Homestyle Seasoned 4 oz	7700475	Beef Pty 4/# 90/10 Hrt Smart 10#, W10S	
103629393	80/20 Country Classic 4 oz	7703837	Ground Beef Patties 26WCBT 4oz	
103629207	Beef Patty for Salisbury 79/12 OVT 4 oz	7700363	CVAM BF PATTY OVT 4OZ SALISBURY FZ	Country

63%
OF OPERATORS CITE
RISING FOOD COSTS AS
MOST PRESSING
CHALLENGE.





50%
OF CONSUMERS WILL
EAT OUT LESS IN ORDER
TO SAVE MONEY.



LEGACY



- 1. Keep patties frozen until ready to cook
- 2. Preheat grill to 350°F
- 3. Place patties on grill and turn when juices start to pool and run clear
- 4. Remove patties when internal temperature reaches 160°F



